
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
2 
4 
3 

18 
73 
25 

Name 
K O N U K O G L U -B R IG L IAD O R I  
OKYAY-KACAN 
PINAR-CIFTCI 
NARDILLI-LISI 
BRIGATTI-CAPPELLI 
TABLÒ Fabrizio 

Model/Engine 
Audi RS3 
Audi RS3 
Audi RS3 
Cupra Leon 
VW Golf 
VW Golf 

Club 
Texaco AMS 
Texaco AMS 
Texaco AMS 
Pro Race 
Faro Racing 
Faro Racing 

Laps 
32 
32 
31 
31 
31 
30 

Class 
OVERALL 
DSG 
GEN 1 
DSG 
DSG 
DSG 

Total Tm 
58:10.246 

1:00:06.194 
58:38.839 
58:43.731 
58:45.817 
58:25.848 

Diff 

1:55.948 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1:55.948 
1 Lap 
4.892 
2.086 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:55.948 

Avg. Speed 

139,484 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.023 

Best Speed 

149,119 

Best Lap by 

2  - KON UKOGL U-BR IG LIAD ORI 

 

Printed: 09/11/2024 11:15:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Clerck of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
TCR Europe Endurance 

Race1 

Race (55:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:58:08 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

09/11/2024 09:00 

Race Director
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Mongardi Bruno

#18 5 SEC PENALTY TIME FOR NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS AT ALL TRACK - STEWARDS DECISION NR. 9

#25 5 SEC PENALTY TIME FOR NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS AT T6 - STEWARDS DECISION NR. 10

#4 10 SEC PENALTY TIME FOR CAUSING A COLLISION AT T2 - STEWARDS DECISION NR. 13




